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2011 National Championships Women's CI 

Floor Rankings 
Women 
Competition I / II / III 
7/12/2011 - 7/17/2011 

 
#1 = 2011 National Championships Women's CI: 100%  

#2 = 2011 National Championships Women's CII: 100% 

 

Place Num Name Gym Meet #2 Meet #1 Score
1 846 Tierney Thouless SA Fin: 

D: 
E: 

ND:

15.275 
7.700 
7.875 

-0.300

14.875 
7.700 
7.475 

-0.300

30.150

2 274 Eliza Freeman VIC Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

15.200 
6.200 
8.700 
0.300

14.350 
6.200 
8.150 

29.550

3 841 Rianna Mizzen QLD Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

14.800 
6.300 
8.500 

12.600 
6.000 
6.600 

27.400

4 842 Grace Sheppard QLD Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

14.525 
6.000 
8.525 

12.675 
5.400 
7.275 

27.200

5 844 Chelsea Bates SA Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.375 
5.600 
6.475 
0.300

13.975 
6.200 
7.775 

26.350

6 847 Brianne Allen VIC Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

13.125 
6.000 
7.125 

13.075 
5.700 
7.375 

26.200

7 845 Georgia Ruehlemann SA Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.475 
5.300 
7.175 

13.650 
6.200 
7.450 

26.125
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8 849 Emily Dean VIC Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.925 
5.000 
6.625 
0.300

13.925 
6.200 
7.725 

25.850

9 840 Johanna Volos NSW Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.750 
5.400 
7.050 
0.300

11.600 
5.400 
6.200 

24.350

10 283 Crina Ciupac WA Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

10.350 
4.200 
6.150 

12.075 
5.400 
6.675 

22.425

11 843 Demitria Andrellos SA Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

9.250 
4.800 
4.450 

12.250 
5.400 
6.850 

21.500

12 275 Nikita Hains SA Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

9.400 
4.200 
5.200 

11.925 
4.800 
7.125 

21.325

13 838 Erin Modaro NSW Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

8.325 
3.300 
5.025 

12.050 
5.100 
6.950 

20.375

14 278 Scarlett Vizec VIC Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

11.425 
4.400 
7.025 

11.425

15 256 Darcy Norman WA Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

0.000
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